このカタログの記載内容は、改良その他により予告なく変更される場合がありますので、あらかじめご了承ください。
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
仕様・環境特性 /  Electrical Specifications and Environmental Characteristics
・2 to 20W Power Rating
・High Overload Capability.
・High Moisture Resistance.
・Non-Flammable Construction.
・High Insulation Resistance

このカタログの記載内容は、改良その他により予告なく変更される場合がありますので、あらかじめご了承ください。
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
品番構成 /  Ordering Code
注意事項 / Note
Terminal Dimensions in mm [Inches]
Style A B C D
T1 4.76 11.11 2.6 -[0.188] [0.438] [0.102]
T2 6.35 14.29 4.2 -[0.250] [0.563] [0.165]
T3 7.94 15.88 5 -[0.313] [0.625] [0.197]
T4 6.35 15.88 2 0.79
[0.250] [0.625] [0.078] [0.031]
Bracket Dimensions in mm [Inches]
Type X H Y Z Hole (Dia)
Z1
15.88 17.07 6.35 11.91 4.09
[0.625] [0.672] [0.250] [0.469] [0.161]
Z2
18.26 31.2 9.53 15.88 4.98 x 6.60
[0.719] [1.228] [0.375] [0.625] [0.196 x 0.260]
Z3
20.64 32.8 12.7 17.46 4.98 x 6.60
[0.813] [1.291] [0.500] [0.688] [0.196 x 0.260]
Type
Ohmic
Tolerance Terminal
Packing Release Mounting
Value Style Condition Hardware
JVR25** 0.1 Ohm : 0R1 / R10 1% : F Standard : S Bulk : B Commercial : X If Required Specify
Bracket Type
1 Ohm : 1R0 2% : G Optional : Specify
1 KOhm : 1K0 5% : J Custom Design : M
10.7 KOhm : 10K7 10% : K
A Sample Part No.: JVR25 1K0JR2BXZ1 ** For Non-Inductive Version, Please specify JPVR25N
Bracket Dimensions in mm [Inches]
Type X Y Z H Mounting Slot C B
L1
26.99 19.05 21.83 31.75 5.56 x 11.11 19.05 44.45
[1.063] [0.750] [0.859] [1.250] [0.219 x 0.438] [0.750] [1.750]
L2
26.99 31.75 25.4 38.1 7.14 x 14.29 22.23 53.98
[1.063] [1.250] [1.000] [1.500] [0.281 x 0.563] [0.875] [2.125]
20170207  Tubular Power commercial general  JE
5W to 225W
Yokohama Electronic Devices
JVR series /   Tubular Power Vitreous Enamelled
ガラスエナメルコート・円筒型パワー抵抗器 RoHS
RoHS